
 

 

 

 
 

    

 

   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code:  

REVISED 3/10/2022 

 

CODES/STANDARDS 
CSA B45.5/IAPMO Z124 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SKU: 948786-60 

 Features: Integral Drain & Overflow 
 Design: Modern 
 Product Finish: White 
 Length: 60" 
 Width: 29" 
 Height: 23-1/4" 
 Water Depth To Overflow: 14-3/16" 
 Drain Included: Yes 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Shape: Rectangle 
 Tub Overflow: Yes 
 Integral Drain & Overflow: Yes 
 Tub Material: Acrylic 
 Tub Interior Length: 36-3/4" 
 Tub Interior Width: 16-15/16" 
 Tap Deck: No 
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes 
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 100 
 Tub Weight Crated (lbs): 190 
 
 

 
 

 
 

FEATURES 
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60" DRAQUE ACYLIC FREESTANDING TUB 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 948786-60

60" DRAQUE ACRYLIC FREESTANDING TUB

29"
(737 mm)

16-15/16" 
(430 mm)

36-3/4" (933 mm)

23-1/4"
(590 mm)

1-9/16 
(40 mm)

9-1/2"
(241 mm)

28°

60" (1524 mm)

16-15/16" 
(430 mm) 14-3/16" 

(360 mm)
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